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Il Personal Best M SessionBest B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

SPICE SE92 1992 13 1 1:52.677 54.600 35.070 237.2 27:37.683
10 | Michiel CAMPAGNE 30 14 1 1:54588  23.633 55.102 35.853 249.5  29:32.271

2.Allard KALFF 15 1 1:53.186 23.590 55.160 34.436 228.3 31:25.457
1 2 1:42.419 22.223 48.966 31.230 1:42.419 16 1 1:54.941 23.163 56.480 35.298 248.4 33:20.398
2 2 1:39.463  20.286 48.455ENNFY] 258.8 3:21.882 17 1EFERE  23.030MEYEPY 35153 239.7  35:12.703
<] 1:39.190) 19.858EXEE  31.320 267.0 5.01.072 18 1 1:52.811 23.309 55.047 34.455 235.1 37:05.514
4 2 1:39.585 19.780 48.567 31.238 261.3 6:40.657 19 1 1:52.977 23.327 54.936 34.714 233.7 38:58.491
5 2 1:40.752 20.128 49.047 31.577 262.5 8:21.409 20 1 1:53.601 23.014 55.408 35.179 245.6 40:52.092
6 2 1:39.809 20.141 48768 30.900 255.8 10:01.218 21 1 1:52.758 23.456 54507 34.795 236.2 42:44.850
7 2 1:39.580 48.456 31.416 263.1 11:40.798 22 1 1:52.585 23.054 54.707 34.824 237.7 44:37.435
8 2 1:40.103 20.361 48590 31.152 263.1 13:20.901 23 1 1:54.859 23.541 56.195 35.123 261.9 46:32.294
9 2 1:39.846 19.928 48.720 31.198 261.9 15:00.747 PORSCHE 962C 1990
10 2 1:50.264B  20.097 49.792 40.375 269.6 16:51.011 82 1.Michel LECOURT Cla

2.Raymond NARAC

NISSAN R90 CK 1990
27 1 Pierre-Alain FRANCE C3a 1 1 1:41.740 21.726 49.012 31.002 1:41.740

2.Erwin FRANCE 2 1 1:39.359 19.860 48.394 31.105 286.3 3:21.099
1 1 1:46.786 22.989 51.260 32.537 1:46.786 3 1 1:39.182 19.775 48.450 30.957 290.1 5:00.281
2 1 1:44.869 21.370 50.849 32.650 272.9 3:31.655 4 1 1:39.962 19.724  49.020 31.218 293.9 6:40.243
3 1 1:46.431 21.728 51.474 33.229 248.4 5:18.086 5 1 1:40.435 19.981  49.278 31.176 283.4 8:20.678
4 1 1:43.833 20.981 50.096 32.756 271.5 7:01.919 6 1 1:39.768 20.218 48.860 30.690 277.0 10:00.446
5 1 1:43.617 20.732 50.091 32.794 258.2 8:45.536 7 1 1:39.314 19.778  48.805 30.731 283.4 11:39.760
6 1 1:44171 21.209 50.284 32.678 261.9 10:29.707 8 1 1:40.131 20.173  48.925 31.033 272.2 13:19.891
7 1 1:43.416 20.556 50.600 32.260 270.9 12:13.123 9 1 1:39.245 19.980 48.557 30.708 281.9 14:59.136
8 1 1:43.099 20.878 49.633 32.588 268.3 13:56.222 10 1 1:40.312 19.920 49.516 30.876 279.8 16:39.448
9 1 1:43.940 21.224 50.197 32.519 265.7 15:40.162 11 1 1:51.629B 20.685 49.755 41.189 274.2 18:31.077
10 1 1:43.288 20.323 50.644 32.321 287.8 17:23.450 12 2 3:56.019 2:37.846 47.761 30.412 22:27.096
11 1 1:52.856B 21.098 50.257 41.501 272.9 19:16.306 13 2 1:37.673 19.904 47.351 30.418 290.1 24:04.769
12 2 4:04.866 2:44.360 49.624 30.882 23:21.172 14 2 1:38.804 19.946 47.648 31.210 290.1 25:43.573
13 2 1:38.520 20.064 XYY 31.029 278.4 24:59.692 15 2 1:38.115 19.702 47.485 30.928 289.3 27:21.688
14 2 1:38.957 20.526 47.479 30.952 289.3 26:38.649 16 2 1:38.968 19.566 48.508 30.894 290.1 29:00.656
15 2 1:38.779 20.359 47_7]5 280.5 28:17.428 17 2 1:37.805 19.577 47.556 30.672 288.6 30:38.461
16 2 1:38.781 20.278 47.686 30.817 281.9 29:56.209 18 2 1:38.366 19.547 48.228 30.591 289.3 32:16.827
17 2 1:40.471 20.234 48.671 31.566 273.6 31:36.680 19 2 1:38.940 19.675 48.101  31.164 290.1 33:55.767
18 2 1:40.911 20.035 48.822 32.054 2763  33:17.591 20 2 1:37.808  19.745[ENRYE 30.821 290.1 35:33.575
19 2 1:40.691 20.379 49.069 31.243 260.7 34:58.282 21 2 1:37.289 19.524  47.495 30.270 291.6 37:10.864
20 2 1:39.585 20.271 48.132 31.182 274.2 36:37.867 22 2 1:38.807 19.759 48.393 30.655 292.4 38:49.671
21 2 1:38.695 19.948 47.500 31.247 286.3 38:16.562 23 2 1:37.588 19.678 47.516 30.394 288.6 40:27.259
22 2 1:38.400 47.630 30.901 284.8 39:54.962 24 2 1:37.691 19.716  47.643 30.332 291.6 42:04.950
23 2EEEENN  19.972 47.506 30.822 287.8  41:33.262 vElV] 1:37.000) 4740 EDREZ 288.6  43:41.950
24 2 1:38.614 20.224 47.478 30.912 275.6 43:11.876 26 2 1:37.704 19.499  47.256  30.949 290.1 45:19.654
25 2 1:38.899 20.037 47.794 31.068 266.3 44:50.775 ADA 028 1987
26 2 1:39.409 20.298 47.646 31.465 270.9 46:30.184 105 1.Ralf HUBER C2a

PORSCHE 962C 1991 2.Benjamin MONNAY
51 1 Hans-Jrg HOBNER Cia 1 2 1:47.668 24231 51.104 32.333 1:47.668

2 2 1:46.112 21.652 51.662 32.798 221.0 3:33.780

1 1 2:02.763 29.060 58.444 35.259 2.02.763 3 2 1:44.959 21.668 50.743 32.548 210.9 5:18.739
2 1 1:55.156 23.937 55920 35.299 204.3 3:57.919 4 2 1:44.145 21.198 50.227 32.720 222.8 7:02.884
3 1 1:55.622 23.742 57.035 34.845 204.7 5:53.541 5 2 1:43.431 20.944 49973 32.514 225.6 8:46.315
4 1 1:54.414 23.976 55854 34.584 234.6 7:47.955 6 2 1:44311 21.391 50.144 32.776 218.4 10:30.626
5 1 1:54.939 24018 55.846 35.075 229.8 9:42.894 7 2 1:43.572 20.884 49.946 32.742 243.4 12:14.198
6 1 1:55514  23.955 56.170 35389 222.8  11:38.408 8 2PERVE 20991 [XXAE 32537 2317  13:57.34]
7 1 1:53.557 24.615 54.661 34.281 235.7 13:31.965 9 2 1:43.632 21.062 49.990 32.580 236.7 15:40.973
8 1 1:53.852  23.266 55.481 35105 241.8  15:25.817 10 2 1:43.873 50.765 32.391 235.1 17:24.846
9 1 1:54.025 23.541 55.802 34.682 238.7 17:19.842 11 2 1:53.638B  21.543 50.707 41.388 216.7 19:18.484
10 1 2:05.546B  24.153 56.103 45.290 226.9 19:25.388 12 2 4:05.224  2:38.260 54.321 32.643 23:23.708
11 1 4:26.971 2:56.080 55.599 35.292 23:52.359 13 2 2:08.494 21.093 1:14.472 32.929 224.6 25:32.202
12 1 1:52.647 23.292  55.216EYREE] 226.5 25:45.006 14 2 1:44.483 21.335 50.697 32.451 230.2 27:16.685
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Il Personal Best M SessionBest B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

15 2 1:46.936 21.342 51.400 34.194 227.9 29:03.621
16 2 1:54.808B  21.292 51.946 41.570 234.2 30:58.429
17 2 2:14.626 50.981 51.831 IETIGIE 33:13.055
18 2 1:43.849 21.072 50.552 32.225 225.6 34:56.904
19 2 1:43.940 20.865 50.641 32.434 238.7 36:40.844
20 2 1:43.803 20.739 50.409 32.655 239.7 38:24.647
21 2 1:43.438 20.906 50.183 32.349 235.1 40:08.085
22 2 1:43.697 21.200 49.999 32.498 231.2 41:51.782
23 2 1:44.161 21.124 50.597 32.440 231.7 43:35.943
24 2 1:45.174 20.826 50.440 33.908 236.2 45:21.117
TIGA GC288 1988
129 1.Vincent NEURRISSE C2a
2.Bertrand ROUCHAUD
1 2 1:53.072 25.926 53.792 33.354 1:53.072
2 2 1:48.614 21.631 54.328 32.655 242.9 3:41.686
3 2 1:45.322 21.279 51.293 32.750 252.9 5:27.008
4 2 1:45.452 21.713  51.049 32.690 226.5 7:12.460
5 2 1:45.331 21.389 51.329 32.613 244.0 8:57.791
6 2 1:44.376 21.071  50.970EFEEEE 260.0 10:42.167
7 2 1:45.630 21.473 51.071 33.086 247.2 12:27.797
8 2 1:44.823 21.117 51.082 32.624 252.9 14:12.620
9 2 1:44.804 21.304 50579 32.921 255.8 15:57.424
10 2 1:44.462 21.118  50.659 32.685 240.3 17:41.886
11 2 1:57.381B  21.320 51.534 44.527 246.7 19:39.267
12 2 4:12.425 2:44.703 53.477 34.245 23:51.692
13 2 1:44.376 21.106 50.538 32.732 254.7 25:36.068
14 2 1:45.557 21.280 50.867 33.410 253.5 27:21.625
15 2 1:45.270 21.531 50.853 32.886 221.5 29:06.895
16 2 1:45.948 21.490 51.282 33.176 249.5 30:52.843
17 2 1:45.870 22.052 50.989 32.829 218.9 32:38.713
18 2 1:44.688 21.285 50.425 32.978 240.8 34:23.401
19 2 1:44.964 21.114 50.716 33.134 257.0 36:08.365
20 2 1:44.651 21.245 50.469 32.937 252.9 37:53.016
21 2 1:44.618 21.342 50.351 32.925 239.2 39:37.634
vy 1:44.305) 21337  32.762 254.7 41:21.939
23 2 1:44.441 50.461 32.936 261.3 43:06.380
24 2 1:47.920 21.844 52.806 33.270 257.6 44:54.300
25 2 1:46.458 21.903 51.294 33.261 247.8 46:40.758

11/10/2020 Page 2 / 2



